
Figure 6

315310C

1 Mile from W ork in g
 Pad Surface

T31S R53W

480

1991

500

48

109

23
4

1110

9

16 14
15

22 2321

Sammons

Sammons

Sammons

Sammons

Sammons

Sammons

0 1,000 2,000500
Feet

Vecta Oil & Gas, Ltd.
Sammons Ranch 315310C

Aota Technical, LLC

Figure No.

Geologic Hazards Map

Legend
Con ven tion al Vertical Helium Gas W ell
W ater W ell Con s tructed
W ork in g Pad Surface (200’ x 200’)
Oil an d Gas Location  (210’ x 210’)
1 Mile from W ork in g Pad Surface
Parcel Boun daryDate

Las An imas Coun ty
CSW  Sec. 10, T31S R53W , 6th P.M. 

No Geologic Hazards

8/23/21



 

 

 

 

Sources: 

Colorado Oil and Gas Conservation Commission, 

https://cogccmap.state.co.us/cogcc_gis_online, Accessed: 04/26/21. 

Colorado Geologic Survey, https://coloradogeologicalsurvey.org/hazards/, Accessed: 

08/26/21. 

Las Animas County Hazard Mitigation Plan and Map, 

https://lasanimascounty.colorado.gov/sites/lasanimascounty/files/documents/Las_Ani

mas_DRAFT_MASTER_9-12-16.pdf, Accessed: 06/10/21. 

USGS Regional Geologic Mapping, https://www.usgs.gov/products/maps/geologic-

maps, Accessed: 08/25/21. 

Satellite Imagery, https://earth.google.com/web/search, Accessed: 08/25/21. 

https://cogccmap.state.co.us/cogcc_gis_online
https://coloradogeologicalsurvey.org/hazards/
https://lasanimascounty.colorado.gov/sites/lasanimascounty/files/documents/Las_Animas_DRAFT_MASTER_9-12-16.pdf
https://lasanimascounty.colorado.gov/sites/lasanimascounty/files/documents/Las_Animas_DRAFT_MASTER_9-12-16.pdf
https://www.usgs.gov/products/maps/geologic-maps
https://www.usgs.gov/products/maps/geologic-maps
https://earth.google.com/web/search

